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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 
PRODUCT CODE: 581263GR 

PRODUCT NAME: Creamy Caesar  

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS/ SENSORY ATTRIBUTES 

Preservatives MSG Kosher Gluten Free Vegan Organic Non GMO 

● 
  ● 

   

Appearance/Color: Beige white with black pepper specks 
Non-separating    Slow separating    Separating 

Flavor: Creamy mouth feel with garlic, anchovy, and parmesan cheese notes 

Aroma: Parmesan cheese aroma 

CHEMICAL/PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Titratable Acidity 
(As Acetic Acid) 

Total Salt pH Viscosity (Brookfield) 
Spindle #: 4 

RPM: 20 

1.00 – 1.40% 2.35 – 2.95% 2.90 – 3.50 Min:  3700 cps 

Max: 7000 cps 
 

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Coliforms Salmonella Yeast & Mold 

----------------- ---------------------- <1000 cfu/g 
  

GFF WAREHOUSE STORAGE & TRUCK 

TEMPERATURE 

SHELF LIFE (in sealed pack) 

33 – 40 °F (Refrigerated) 180 Days 

HANDLING, SHIPPING, RECEIVING 

TEMPERATURE 

SHELF LIFE (in sealed pack) 

43 °F Max (Refrigerated) 180 Days 
 

CODE DATE FORMAT 

Julian Mix Day / Year Packed embossed    printed             
Food Service Lane *Code Date: 00319 (Jan. 3, 2019 production) 

                                       (Jul. 1, 2019 expiration) 
 

PACKAGING/LABELING 

Pack size:  2 x 1 gallon drum           jar               pouches      NS    S packets    NS    S cup 

Ti:21 Hi:4 Case Dimension:12 9/16” x 6 9/16” x 10 9/16” Cube (ft3):0.50 Gross Wt (lbs):17.42 Net Wt (lbs): 16.63 

FILM 

(cup/packets) 

White  Clear  GFF Printed  P/L Printed (Specify)  Others (specify)  

CUP SIZE 

(Clear) 
Height: 

Diameter: 

18 mm  

75 mm 

22 mm  

75 mm 
28 mm  

75 mm 
CUP LABEL             Yes (Specify)   No 

LABEL Black 

 

Food 

Service 

White 

 

Other Green 

 

Organic UPC#: 034629-581275 SCC #: 20034629-581262 

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS: Product is prepared under strict sanitary conditions and according to Good Manufacturing, Processing 

& Holding Procedures. Product is free from extraneous matter. 
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PRODUCT NAME:  Creamy Caesar 

 

PRODUCT CODE:  581263GR (Gallon) 

 

INGREDIENTS: WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), WHOLE 

EGG, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, 

SALT, ENZYMES), CORN VINEGAR, SALT, SUGAR, SPICES (MUSTARD), ANCHOVY 

PASTE (ANCHOVIES IN SALT, OLIVE OIL, ACETIC ACID), EGG YOLKS, DISTILLED 

VINEGAR, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS (SOY), 

LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, EXTRACTIVE OF RICE, XANTHAN GUM, 

DEHYDRATED ONION, SODIUM BENZOATE AS A PRESERVATIVE, SODIUM 

CITRATE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA TO PROTECT FLAVOR. 

 

ALLERGEN (US): EGG, MILK, FISH, SOY 

 

ALLERGEN (CANADA): EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, FISH, SOY 
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581263GR Creamy Caesar 

 

 

11/07/19 11/18/2019


